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The Esquire is the favorite of the owner of Hanks Belts. Whether you are wearing dress pants or jeans the Esquire will 
complement your outfit with a slightly more refined style that is sure to impress.

We start with the same English Bridle leather we use in our Canyon belt. The Esquire is then lined with premium leather 
so that you have the same quality inside and out. The 1 1/4” width is perfect for a sleeker look and fits the belt loops of 
all jeans or pants. The inside of the belt is raised with a separate full leather strip creating a distinctive appearance. The 
unique construction of the Esquire belt will last for years, age well, and conform to the individual shape of your body 
over time.

As with all Hanks Belts, the Esquire is made by skilled craftsmen the way a belt would have been made a hundred years 
ago. Vegetable-tanned leather, unlike chromium-tanned leather, uses no harsh chemicals. The appearance develops with 
wear giving each belt its own individual characteristics.

We use top-quality hardware to finish it off. Our more refined all stainless steel roller buckle provides easy buckling and 
unbuckling. The superior quality stainless steel buckle costs six times more than a standard plated steel buckle, which is 
no less than this belt deserves. Our Chicago screws hold it all together so you can easily swap buckles yet never have to 
worry about snaps which can become weakened and unreliable over time.

An awesome belt that fills a wide range of dress styles, the Esquire is a belt you will reach for time and time again.

1.25”

THE ESQUIRE PREMIUM DRESS BELT
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Style Number:
Colors:

Sizes:
Width:

Thickness:
Leather Weight:

Leather Ply:
Country of Manufacture:

Leather Type:
Hardware:

Interchangeable Buckle:
Number of Holes and Spacing:

Warranty:

A2425
Black, Havana, Oak
32-52
1.25”
~0.20” excluding padding
~12 oz.
Solid 1 piece full-grain leather
USA
USA tanned premium English bridle vegetable tanned leather
Stainless steel roller buckle - USA or Imported
Yes - Chicago screw construction 1/4” screws
6 holes spaced 1” on center
100 years*

THE ESQUIRE PREMIUM DRESS BELT SPECS

Size up to ensure proper fit and 
comfort of your new Hanks Belt:

Everyday/Casual Wear:
Choose 1 size larger

Work/Carry Use:
Choose 2 sizes larger

SCAN TO WATCH 
OUR “HOW TO GET A 
PERFECT FIT” VIDEO

BLACK HAVANAOAK

BELT SIZE
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52

Measurement
to 3rd Hole
32”
34”
36”
38”
40”
42”
44”
46”
48”
50”
52”

Measurement to
End of Belt
39”
41”
43”
45”
47”
49”
51”
53”
55”
57”
59”


