

1.25" THE ESQUIRE PREMIUM DRESS BELT

The Esquire is the favorite of the owner of Hanks Belts. Whether you are wearing dress pants or jeans the Esquire will complement your outfit with a slightly more refined style that is sure to impress.

We start with the same English Bridle leather we use in our Canyon belt. The Esquire is then lined with premium leather so that you have the same quality inside and out. The 1 1/4" width is perfect for a sleeker look and fits the belt loops of all jeans or pants. The inside of the belt is raised with a separate full leather strip creating a distinctive appearance. The unique construction of the Esquire belt will last for years, age well, and conform to the individual shape of your body over time.

As with all Hanks Belts, the Esquire is made by skilled craftsmen the way a belt would have been made a hundred years ago. Vegetable-tanned leather, unlike chromium-tanned leather, uses no harsh chemicals. The appearance develops with wear giving each belt its own individual characteristics.

We use top-quality hardware to finish it off. Our more refined all stainless steel roller buckle provides easy buckling and unbuckling. The superior quality stainless steel buckle costs six times more than a standard plated steel buckle, which is no less than this belt deserves. Our Chicago screws hold it all together so you can easily swap buckles yet never have to worry about snaps which can become weakened and unreliable over time.

An awesome belt that fills a wide range of dress styles, the Esquire is a belt you will reach for time and time again.







MADE IN USA







THE ESQUIRE PREMIUM DRESS BELT SPECS

Style Number:	۵2425	
Colors:	Black, Havana, Oak	
Sizes:	32-52	
Width:	1.25"	
Thickness:	~0.20" excluding padding	
Leather Weight:	~12 oz.	
Leather Ply:	Solid 1 piece full-grain leather	
Country of Manufacture:	USA	
Leather Type:	USA tanned premium English bridle vegetable tanned leather	
Hardware:	Stainless steel roller buckle - USA or Imported	
Interchangeable Buckle:	Yes - Chicago screw construction 1/4" screws	
Number of Holes and Spacing:	6 holes spaced 1" on center	
Warranty:	100 years*	

BELT SIZE	Measurement to 3rd Hole	Measurement to End of Belt
32	32"	39"
34	34"	41"
36	36"	43"
38	38"	45"
40	40"	47"
42	42"	49"
44	44"	51"
46	46"	53"
48	48"	55"
50	50"	57"
52	52"	59"

Size up to ensure proper fit and comfort of your new Hanks Belt:

Everyday/Casual Wear: Choose 1 size larger



SIZE

Work/Carry Use: Choose 2 sizes larger



SCAN TO WATCH OUR "HOW TO GET A PERFECT FIT" VIDEO

